1 No's 10,085.00 No's

1 No's

Rate

10,085.00

1,815.30
(-)0.30

t 11,900.00
E, & O,E

-+

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Eleven Thousand Nine Hundred Only
HSN/SAC Taxable

Value
IGST

Amount
Total

Tax Amount

8467 10,085.00 16d/" 1.815.30 1,815.30

Total 10,085.00 1,815.30 1,815.30

Tax Arnount (in wcrds) INR One Thousand Eight Hundred Fifteen and Thlny paise c,nly

Company's Bank Details
A'lC HOIdE/S NAMC : P B SHAH AND COMPANY
BankName : BANKOFBARODA
A,/c No. : 05120200003824
BTANCh & IFS COdE : SECUNDERABAD & BARBOSECUND

for P.B.S ANYDeclaration
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the